
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
210 
227 
248 
235 
217 
228 
246 
200 
219 
245 
260 
215 
264 
213 
209 

206 
281 

Name 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Harrison Stevens 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Amani Kinyua 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ethan Rilstone 
Aaron Mason 
Ansh Saigal 
Kalyani Pratheesh (N) 

Abdul Hadi Menas (N) 
Yehansa Senanayake 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

14 

Best Tm 
42.129 
42.074 
42.414 
42.506 
42.637 
42.732 
42.687 
42.409 
42.262 
42.253 
42.320 
42.744 
42.727 
43.055 
43.138 

42.789 

Total Tm 
14:03.698 
14:04.189 
14:12.967 
14:14.093 
14:14.786 
14:15.561 
14:16.108 
14:17.099 
14:17.173 
14:17.431 
14:17.765 
14:25.750 
14:25.976 
14:27.294 
14:35.341 

30.447 
10:41.820 

Diff 

0.491 
9.269 

10.395 
11.088 
11.863 
12.410 
13.401 
13.475 
13.733 
14.067 
22.052 
22.278 
23.596 
31.643 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

0.491 
8.778 
1.126 
0.693 
0.775 
0.547 
0.991 
0.074 
0.258 
0.334 
7.985 
0.226 
1.318 
8.047 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official result 
Kart No. 209 & 260 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 281 - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety - Exclusion from the meeting. 

Printed: 15/06/2025 8:09:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.491 

Avg. Speed 

75.235 

Best Lap Tm 

42.074 

Best Speed 

79.403 

Best Lap by 

227 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

6. JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:21:33 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 18:15 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
210 
227 
248 
235 
217 
228 
246 
200 
219 
245 
260 
215 
264 
213 
209 

206 
281 

Name 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Harrison Stevens 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Amani Kinyua 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ethan Rilstone 
Aaron Mason 
Ansh Saigal 
Kalyani Pratheesh (N) 

Abdul Hadi Menas (N) 
Yehansa Senanayake 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

14 

Best Tm 
42.129 
42.074 
42.414 
42.506 
42.637 
42.732 
42.687 
42.409 
42.262 
42.253 
42.320 
42.744 
42.727 
43.055 
43.138 

42.789 

Total Tm 
14:03.698 
14:04.189 
14:12.967 
14:14.093 
14:14.786 
14:15.561 
14:16.108 
14:17.099 
14:17.173 
14:17.431 
14:17.765 
14:25.750 
14:25.976 
14:27.294 
14:35.341 

30.447 
10:41.820 

Diff 

0.491 
9.269 

10.395 
11.088 
11.863 
12.410 
13.401 
13.475 
13.733 
14.067 
22.052 
22.278 
23.596 
31.643 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

0.491 
8.778 
1.126 
0.693 
0.775 
0.547 
0.991 
0.074 
0.258 
0.334 
7.985 
0.226 
1.318 
8.047 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 219, 200 & 245 - 5 Seconds penalty - Contravention of flag signal during the race (yellow). 

Printed: 15/06/2025 8:09:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.491 

Avg. Speed 

75.235 

Best Lap Tm 

42.074 

Best Speed 

79.403 

Best Lap by 

227 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

6. JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:21:33 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 18:15 
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